Position

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Other Positions Held Special District

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Humboldt Fire Protection
District No. 1

Fieldbrook Glendale

Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale

Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale

Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale

Community Services District

Fieldbrook Glendale

Community Services District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Department

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Administration

Fire

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Board of Directors

Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$1,425

$1,275

$1,200

$1,125

$900

$825

$825

$750

$675

$675

$599

$599

$599

$599

$599

$240

$160

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Director

Board Member

Board Member

Board Chair

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Arcata Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Ferndale Fire Protection
District

Blue Lake Fire Protection
District

Willow Creek Fire Protection
District

Willow Creek Fire Protection
District

Willow Creek Fire Protection
District

Willow Creek Fire Protection
District

Willow Creek Fire Protection
District

Rio Dell Fire Protection
District

Rio Dell Fire Protection
District

Rio Dell Fire Protection
District

Rio Dell Fire Protection
District

Rio Dell Fire Protection
District

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Fire

Administration

Administration

Fire Department

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Governing Board

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

Board Member

$160

$120

$120

$80

$75

$40

$40

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

President

Secretary/Treasurer

Vice President

Blue Lake Fire Protection
District

Blue Lake Fire Protection
District

Blue Lake Fire Protection
District

Humboldt Bay Fire
Humboldt Bay Fire
Humboldt Bay Fire
Humboldt Bay Fire

Kneeland Fire Protection
District

Kneeland Fire Protection
District

Kneeland Fire Protection
District

Kneeland Fire Protection
District

Kneeland Fire Protection
District

Fire Department

Fire Department

Fire Department

Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board
Governing Board

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



