Position O	ther Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director		Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,425	\$0
Director		Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,275	\$0
Director		Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,200	\$0
Director		Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$1,125	\$0
Director		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$900	\$0
Director		Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$825	\$0
Director		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$825	\$0
Director		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$750	\$0
Director		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$675	\$0
Director		Humboldt Fire Protection District No. 1	Administration	\$675	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Director		Fieldbrook Glendale Community Services District	Board of Directors	\$599	\$0
Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$240	\$0
Board Member		Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$160	\$0

Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$160	\$0
Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$120	\$0
Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$120	\$0
Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$80	\$0
Director	Arcata Fire Protection District	Fire	\$75	\$0
Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$40	\$0
Board Member	Ferndale Fire Protection District	Administration	\$40	\$0
Board Chair	Blue Lake Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Board Member	Willow Creek Fire Protection District	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Rio Dell Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Rio Dell Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Rio Dell Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Rio Dell Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0
Commissioner	Rio Dell Fire Protection District	Board Member	\$0	\$0

Director	Blue Lake Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Blue Lake Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Blue Lake Fire Protection District	Fire Department	\$0	\$0
Director	Humboldt Bay Fire	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Humboldt Bay Fire	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Humboldt Bay Fire	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Humboldt Bay Fire	Governing Board	\$0	\$0
Director	Kneeland Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Director	Kneeland Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
President	Kneeland Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Secretary/Treasurer	Kneeland Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0
Vice President	Kneeland Fire Protection District	Board Of Directors	\$0	\$0